2026/1/4 ~43:50

Hong Kong Elite Championship 2026

Results
32995

Event: Single Rope Team Freestyle

Place
1

Participants

A TSZ HEI L DEAN

AU HE

2

CLAYTON

HUNGZEN

LUKE

Q0 2 Tin

Cheung Shing

Choi Jadon
Chung

2 Ting Hei J 3

Hung Chengyang
Lin

A matthias 4 Wun Yan

Isaac Ho Chan

L Yu Yat

Pun

A Paak A Yun Chi

Sum CHEUNG

CHEUNG L Tsz Hin
WONG

L Sum Kit 2 Hei Lok

Tommy Lee Shek

A Chun

Yin Yau

L TSZHIM 2 Long Kiu
CHENG Lai

A chun

him Lui

A TIN
HANG
TIVON IP

A CHUN
YU TJU
L. 0nYin
Wong

L Kin Tsun
Mok

A Ching
Yu Wong
Po

AL YatKiu
Pong

A Cheuk
Him LI

A Shun
Hei Asher
So

L vui
Wang Lai

Hong Kong Elite Championship 2026 - Results

Division: Elite (Master

and Team Events)

Team

HKRSC

EBPABIFEIGR (Aces)

HKRSAcademy

BB BAEIREEI R (Aces)

Duckie Learning Centre

HKRSAcademy

JUMPER

https://scoring.ijru.sport/competitions/278/reports/results?eventDefinitionld=10

Gender: Male

Total
7.7

2.86

2.77

2.61

1.26

0.73

0.19

Diff
6.13

4.23

2.45

3.22

2.31

3.14

1.39

Age Group: 9-11

Pres
+50 %

+35 %

+57 %

+39 %

+34 %

+32 %

+21 %

Single Rope Team Freestyle
[ Verified Results

Req. El
-7 %

-12%

-20 %

-20 %

-22%

-20 %

-32 %

Event ID: 32995

Deduc
-10 %

-43 %

-10 %

-27 %

-48 %

-78 %

-83 %

Entry #
187

189

185

190

184

186

188

718



2026/1/4 ~43:50

Hong Kong Elite Championship 2026

Results
33064

Event: Single Rope Team Freestyle

Place
1

Participants

A YAU HEI
STEWART
LAM

2 Tung
Yeung
CHEUNG

2 Hui San
Lei

L Chung
Hei Wong
L Tsz Hin
Cheng

2 Ting
Hang Wong
J §
SPENCER
CHENG

L Chun
Yin CHAN
A Chi
Chung
TSANG

L Lok Sum
Chan

L Tsz Long
(2) WONG

L TINLUN
LI

L DAO
LANG
YEUNG

2 Aden
Hei Tung
CHUNG

2 Chun Kit
Siu

A Tsz Nok
Cheng

2 WAl
CHUN
CHEUNG

4 Ching
Hong LUK

2L Chun
Hin Chung

L KING
YU NG

A TsunKa
HO

A Cho
Sum
LEUNG
L Chun
Hei Tsang

L Tsz Him
Shek

L Ting
Hong Chow
L Ho Ting
CHUNG

2 Kwok
Ban So

L HEI
WAN
TSANG

Hong Kong Elite Championship 2026 - Results

Division: Elite (Master Gender: Male
and Team Events)
Team Total
HKRSC 7.15
Vigor 5.54
EABABET4R3T (Aces) 435
THEREE 3.6
TONG SIR Rope Skipping 3.54
Academy
HKRSAcademy 3.38
HKSPORTPRO 1.77

https://scoring.ijru.sport/competitions/278/reports/results?eventDefinitionld=10

Diff
6.42

6.20

5.58

3.69

3.68

3.72

3.82

Age Group: 12-15

Pres
+49 %

+46 %

+38 %

+42 %

+45 %

+37 %

+29 %

Single Rope Team Freestyle
[ Verified Results

Req. El
-10 %

-10 %

-17 %

-12%

-15%

-15%

-25%

Event ID: 33064

Deduc
-17 %

-32 %

-32 %

22 %

-22 %

-22 %

-52 %

Entry #
1441

1446

1451

1447

1444

1438

1442

8/18



2026/1/4 ~43:50

Event: Single Rope Team Freestyle

Place

8

10

1"

12

13

14

Participants
L Sze
Long LUK
L Tin Long
YEUNG

L Man Kiu
LAM

L Tung
Chak
WONG

L Marcus
Chan

2 Man Nok
Sam

A Wang
Yui Chu

2 Hin
Sheung NG

L Tsz Chai
WONG

A Hoi
Chun
CHAN

A Yat
CHAN
A Tsz
Wang SO

L Wai Chiu
WONG

L Ka Chun
NG

L Ka Shun
Kwok

2
GUZMAN
MAN POK
DE

2L Chun
Yat Tsang

A Cheuk
Lap Lucas
Fong

L Lok Him
CHU

2 Long Yin
YAN

2 Man Ho
TSANG

L Lok
Shun Henry
Ning

A Ka Nam
Kenneth
Law

2 long
Chun
Tsang

L Chun
Ming
Tseung

2 Pak Hin
Kok

2 Shing
Hin LEE
A Hiu Hei
LAI

Hong Kong Elite Championship 2026 - Results

Division: Elite (Master
and Team Events)
Team
HKRSAcademy

HKRSAcademy

EBBBEEI Rt (Aces)

TOP ONE PLUS CO.

ERBYAEE

JUMPER

https://scoring.ijru.sport/competitions/278/reports/results?eventDefinitionld=10

Gender: Male

Total
1.51

1.34

0.76

0.4

0.37

Diff

3.70

5.41

3.24

1.43

1.55

5.29

6.39

Age Group: 12-15

Pres

+22 %

+28 %

+29 %

+33 %

+19 %

+14 %

+17 %

Req. El

-12%

-12 %

-17 %

-17 %

-22%

-12%

-7 %

Event ID: 33064

Deduc Entry #
-62 % 1439
-78 % 1449
-68 % 1440
-52 % 1450
72 % 1445
-93 % 1448

-100 % 1443

9/18



2026/1/4 ~43:50

Hong Kong Elite Championship 2026

Results
33031

Event: Single Rope Team Freestyle

Place
1

Participants

2 King 2 Pak Wai

Chung CHU

Kavis 4 Tin Long

CHENG LEE

L Pan Hei 2 Kwan

LAU Ho LAW

A Ching

Yau YUEN

A Hoi A Cheuk

Hang Chen Hing KE

L Ho Yiu

TANG

2 Pan 2 Hai

Wing Feng

CHAN Huang

2 Kwok A Chin Hei

Tung LAI

HUANG L Wai
Kwan WOO

A Chin 2 Hon

Ting CHAN Man CHAN

2 Pak

Ming YIP

L Chun 2 Ka Hei

Yin CHOW LI

A Cheuk

Ho Wong

2 Tsz Ho 2 Ho Hin

CHENG Chung

2 Hiu Hei

XU

A Chun Lai
KONG

A Tin Yau
WONG

A Man Hei
LAI

2 Ho Yuen
LOUIE

A Cheuk
Nam Scott
Yau

2 Ching
Ho SO

AL siu
Hang
FONG

2 Ka Lok
NG

A HoYin
WONG

Hong Kong Elite Championship 2026 - Results

Division: Elite (Master
and Team Events)
Team
HKRSC

HKRSAcademy

ERBYEED

R EkAEESN Sk

Masterful Studio

HEEREEARAR

B RPAEIRZERTL(Aces)

HKRSC

https://scoring.ijru.sport/competitions/278/reports/results?eventDefinitionld=10

Gender: Male

Total
14.06

12.1

11.42

7.56

5.7

5.69

3.95

3.84

Diff
11.36

9.90

9.42

8.64

6.09

8.28

7.02

5.17

Single Rope Team Freestyle
[ Verified Results

Age Group: 16+ (S)

Pres
+48 %

+55 %

+57 %

+43 %

+48 %

+42 %

+38 %

+48 %

Req. El
-5 %

5%

-7 %

-10 %

-7 %

-7 %

-15%

-12%

Event ID: 33031

Deduc
-12 %

-17 %

-17 %

-32 %

-32 %

-48 %

-52 %

-43 %

Entry #
821

817

830

833

826

832

835

822

10/18



2026/1/4 ~43:50

Event: Single Rope Team Freestyle

Place
9

10

1

12

13

14

15

16

Participants
2 Hong
Yau CHOI
A Chi
Hung
WONG

2 Tik Long
Fung

L Wai Wa
Anson
MAN

2 Hay
Yeung
CHAN

2
Qingyuan
CHEN

L Kin
Hang
CHAU

2 sai
Hong
Cheung

A Cheuk
Him AU

A Cheuk
Hei CHIU
L Anthony
Hing Wun
TSANG

L ChiKin
NG

L long
Wai HO

L Hei
Yeung

Chen

4 Hoi Yin
LEUNG

2 Ho Hin
TAM

L Tsz Lok
CHEUNG
4 Ho Fung
Yuen

2 Ka Hing
Guo

2 Lik Hang
WAI

2L Cheong
Chun
LEUNG

A Sing
Long Lee

A Cheuk
Hin Tam

L Hon
Yeung Lai

2 Wing
Sum LAU
L Jack Siu
Nam LI

AL Ting Hei
NG

L Hoi Kin
Lau

2 HIULOK
LAU

L Yun San
LEUNG
2 Pak Kin
PANG

2 Ka Chun
LIN

Division: Elite (Master
and Team Events)

Team
Masterful Studio

EFRBHERIRAR

Masterful Studio

HKRSAcademy

JUMP TO INFINITY

Fever Jump Rope

HKRSAcademy

ERBUAEE

https://scoring.ijru.sport/competitions/278/reports/results?eventDefinitionld=10

Hong Kong Elite Championship 2026 - Results

Total
3.43

2.45

1.22

0.94

0.13

0.06

Gender: Male

Diff
6.41

6.76

5.05

6.18

6.46

4.17

6.69

3.81

Age Group: 16+ (S)

Pres
+31 %

+26 %

+22 %

+24 %

+22 %

+23 %

+12 %

+6 %

Req. El
-15 %

-10 %

-10 %

-10 %

-15%

17 %

-15%

-25 %

Event ID: 33031

Deduc
-52 %

-68 %

-78 %

-83 %

-83 %

-78 %

-98 %

-98 %

Entry #
828

829

827

819

825

820

816

831

11/18



2026/1/4 ~43:50

Event: Single Rope Team Freestyle

Place
17

18

19

Participants
L Tsz Him
CHENG

2 Kwan
Hop Chan
A Cheung
Sing So
L Ho Hin
Chung

AL Yiu Kei
Yau

L Ho

Oscar Lo

§ §
Shuishan
JIANG

A Tsun Hei
Edgar HO

& Lok Hin
Tommy
HUNG

2 Yui Wai
Cheung

2 Sheung
Chit Lam
A Yun San
Leung

L Man To
Shi

A Yui Chit
Lee

L Chun
Hin Wong
AL Shun
Him
Zachary
CHEUNG

Hong Kong Elite Championship 2026 - Results

Division: Elite (Master
and Team Events)
Team

B BPABIFEIGR1L (Aces)

HKRSAcademy

HKSPORTPRO

JUMPER

https://scoring.ijru.sport/competitions/278/reports/results?eventDefinitionld=10

Gender: Male

Total
0.06

scratch

Diff
4.12

4.65

2.47

Age Group: 16+ (S)

Pres
+7 %

+12 %

+1 %

Req. El
-32 %

-12 %

-27 %

Event ID: 33031

Deduc
-98 %

-100 %

-100 %

Entry #
834

818

823

824

12/18



2026/1/4 ~52:57

Hong Kong Elite Championship 2026

Results
32997

Event: Double Dutch Pair Freestyle

Place
1

Participants
A TSZ HEI
AU

L CLAYTON
HUNGZEN
LUKE

Avu
Cheung Choi
2 OnYin
Wong

L SumYin
Ho

A ChunYin
Yau

AL Ting Hei
Hung

A matthias
Isaac Ho
2 YuYat
Pun

A Paak Sum
CHEUNG
L Tsz Hin
WONG

L TSZHIM
CHENG

A chun him
Lui

L DEAN HE

2 Tin Shing
Jadon Chung

2 Hei Lok
Shek

J §
Chengyang

Lin
4L Wun Yan

Chan

L Yun Chi
CHEUNG

L Long Kiu
Lai

Hong Kong Elite Championship 2026 - Results

Division: Elite (Master
and Team Events)

A TIN
HANG
TIVON IP

L CHUN YU
TJU

A Shun Hei
Asher So

L Kin Tsun
Mok

4L Ching Yu
Wong Po
L YatKiu
Pong

A Cheuk
Him LI

L Yui Wang
Lai

https://scoring.ijru.sport/competitions/278/reports/results?eventDefinitionld=12

Team
HKRSC

EBBABIFEI R (Aces)

HKRSAcademy

HKRSAcademy

EBBABIFEI R (Aces)

Duckie Learning Centre

JUMPER

Gender: Male

Total
7.85

6.36

6.15

34

2.52

2.32

1.57

Age Group: 9-11

Diff
6.03

6.13

5.14

3.30

2.96

2.34

2.71

Double Dutch Pair Freestyle
[ Verified Results

Pres
+37 %

+33 %

+36 %

+32 %

+25 %

+27 %

+21 %

Event ID: 32997

Deduc
5%

-22 %

-12 %

22 %

-32 %

-22 %

-52 %

Entry #
196

198

195

194

199

193

197

6/16



2026/1/4 FF2:57 Hong Kong Elite Championship 2026 - Results

Hong Kong Elite Championship 2026

Results
33066

Double Dutch Pair Freestyle
[ Verified Results

Event: Double Dutch Pair Freestyle Division: Elite (Master Gender: Male Age Group: 12-15 Event ID: 33066

and Team Events)

Place Participants Team Total Diff Pres Deduc Entry #
1 L YAT HEI L TINLUN L KINGYU HKRSC 9.6 7.32 +38 % 5% 1462
CHEUNG LI NG
L DAO
LANG
YEUNG
2 2 Hoi Chun A Ka Lok A Cheuk £ [RBKAEET 7.86 5.87 +41 % -5 % 1468
CHAN CHAN Lap Lucas
Fong
A Pak Hin
Kok
3 2 2 WAl L Ting Hong TONG SIR Rope Skipping 7.26 5.58 +37 % 5% 1464
SPENCER CHUN Chow Academy
CHENG CHEUNG 4 Ho Ting
CHUNG
4 2R Hui San L Chun Kit L ChunHei &EHBBMEREZEI4ktT(Aces) 6.91 5.90 +33 % -12 % 1471
Lei Siu Tsang
2L Chung
Hei Wong
5 A& Yat CHAN L Lok Him L Hiu Hei JUMPER 6.83 6.68 +31 % -22 % 1463
CHU LAI
L Tsz Wang
SO
6 & ManKiu 4 Ka Chun LA ManHo  EZEHBMR 6.75 5.11 +39 % -5 % 1469
LAM NG TSANG
2 Tung
Chak WONG
7 A& ChunYin A Ching L Kwok Ban HKRSAcademy 6.04 4.97 +38 % -12% 1459
CHAN Hong LUK So
A Chi
Chung
TSANG

https://scoring.ijru.sport/competitions/278/reports/results?eventDefinitionld=12

7116



2026/1/4 ~52:57

Event: Double Dutch Pair Freestyle

Place
8

10

11

12

Participants
2 leung
Ching CHAN

L Marcus
Chan

4 Man Nok
Sam

L Szelong
LUK

2L Long Yin
YAN

A ChiYuen
CHAN

L Chun
Ming Tseung
2 Wang Yui
Chu

AL Tsz Hin
Cheng

2 Ting Hang
Wong

L Tung
Yeung
CHEUNG

2 Hau Yin
Cheng

L Hok Yiu
TSE

A Hin
Sheung NG

2 GUZMAN
MAN POK
DE

2 Tsz Nok
Cheng

Hong Kong Elite Championship 2026 - Results

Division: Elite (Master
and Team Events)

L TsunKa
HO

A Cho Sum
LEUNG

A Lok Shun
Henry Ning

& Wai Chiu
WONG

2L Chun Yat
Tsang

L KaNam
Kenneth Law
L long
Chun Tsang
AL Pak Kiu
TUNG

https://scoring.ijru.sport/competitions/278/reports/results?eventDefinitionld=12

Team
Vigor

HKRSAcademy

HKRSAcademy

TOP ONE PLUS CO.

EBBABIFEI R (Aces)

TR E

[l

Gender: Male

Total

scratch

5.43

5.28

4.66

2.59

0.71

Age Group: 12-15

Diff
6.10

4.41

5.35

3.85

1.05

Pres
+31 %

+36 %

+28 %

+18 %

+19 %

Event ID: 33066

Deduc
-32 %

-12%

-32 %

-43 %

-43 %

Entry #
1466

1461

1460

1465

1470

1467

8/16



2026/1/4 ~52:57

Hong Kong Elite Championship 2026

Results
33033

Event: Double Dutch Pair Freestyle

Place
1

Participants
2 Ming Hin
BUT

L ChunYin
CHOW

A Ka Lok
NG

L Pan Wing
CHAN

A Cheuk
Nam Scott
Yau

A Hoi Hang
Chen

2 Man Hei
LAI

L Kwan Hop
Chan

2 Man To
Shi

A Chin Ting
CHAN

2 Pak Ming
YIP

A Pan Hei
LAU

A Ching Yau
YUEN

2 Sai Hong
Cheung

2 Lik Hang
WAI

2 King
Chung Kavis
CHENG

L Ka Hei LI

2 Ming
Chung KO

2 Cheuk
Hing KE

A Tsun Hei
Edgar HO

2 Hon Man
CHAN

A Tin Yau
WONG

2 Ka Hing
Guo

Division: Elite (Master

Hong Kong Elite Championship 2026 - Results

and Team Events)

2 Pak Wai
CHU

L Chun Lai
KONG

A Cheuk
Him MA

2 Ho Yuen
LOUIE

A Cheuk
Lam KE

L Ka Man
Lo

2 Siu Hang
FONG

L Tsz Wai
WONG

L HIULOK
LAU

https://scoring.ijru.sport/competitions/278/reports/results?eventDefinitionld=12

Team
HKRSC

BB BABIFEEIR1L(Aces)

AR B AR IEEN SR e

ERBYEED

HKRSAcademy

EEREEARAT

HKRSAcademy

Fever Jump Rope

Gender: Male

Total
10.94

9.59

8.52

8.13

7.97

7.96

7.8

7.52

Double Dutch Pair Freestyle
[ Verified Results

Age Group: 16+ (S)

Diff
8.17

7.21

6.36

7.66

7.86

6.60

8.62

6.33

Pres
+41 %

+40 %

+41 %

+36 %

+30 %

+37 %

+33 %

+35 %

Event ID: 33033

Deduc
5%

5%

5%

-22 %

-22 %

-12 %

-32 %

-12 %

Entry #
855

866

864

861

852

863

851

854

9/16



2026/1/4 ~52:57

Event: Double Dutch Pair Freestyle

Place
9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

Participants
2 Qingyuan
CHEN

A Ho Hin
TAM

2 Hong Yau
CHOI

2 ChiHung
WONG

L Cheuk
Him AU

A Pak Kin
PANG

2 Kwok
Tung
HUANG

L Tsz Him
CHENG

A Austin
Mao LI

A Cheuk Hei
CHIU

2 Anthony
Hing Wun
TSANG

A Chun
Wang Chan
L Jack Siu
Nam LI

L Tsz Ho
CHENG

2 MING HEI
YIU

A Shue Hei
CHENG

L WaiWa
Anson MAN

L Hoi Yin
LEUNG

L ChiKin
NG

L Cheuk Kei
CHU

L KaPo LAI

L Wai Kwan
WOO

A Shuishan
JIANG

AL Sing Long
Lee

A Hei Yeung
Chen

A HoYin
WONG

2 Tik Long
Fung

Division: Elite (Master

Hong Kong Elite Championship 2026 - Results

and Team Events)

A Chi Hin
MAK

2 Chun Hei
Tsang

A Yun San
LEUNG

2L Ching Ho
SO

2 Yun San
Leung

A Ka Chun
LIN

2 Wing Sum
LAU

L Hiu Hei
XU

2 Long Wai
HO

https://scoring.ijru.sport/competitions/278/reports/results?eventDefinitionld=12

Team
HKRSAcademy

Masterful Studio

HKRSAcademy

Masterful Studio

EBBABIFEI R (Aces)

ERBYEED

Masterful Studio

HKRSC

EFRBHERIRAR]

Gender: Male

Total
7.48

6.82

6.66

6.26

54

5.33

5.08

4.69

4.54

Age Group: 16+ (S)

Diff
8.21

7.60

7.42

6.08

6.20

5.22

5.13

6.69

5.17

Pres
+34 %

+32 %

+32 %

+32 %

+28 %

+31 %

+27 %

+23 %

+29 %

Event ID: 33033

Deduc
-32 %

-32 %

-32 %

-22%

-32 %

-22 %

-22 %

-43 %

-32 %

Entry #
853

859

850

857

865

862

858

856

860

10/16



